
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 stiglianosara668@gmail.co
m

Sara Stigliano yes lrX0x9VfiDQrDR.

2 ireab05@gmail.com Irene Alunni Bravi yes lrX0x9XbE315Re.

3 nicole.dotoli@gmail.com nicole dotoli yes lrX0x9bK6hqMQf.

4 bea.maccagnola@icloud.c
om

Beatrice Maccagnola yes lrX0x95IFir7E0.

5 ely.varry@gmail.com Elisa Varesi yes lrX0x9jRsaaDgz.

6 nicki.meni05@gmail.com nicole meni yes lrX0x9CxzlJTxI.

7 sara.galeazzi2005@gmail.
com

Sara Galeazzi yes lrX0x921P4kPLt.

8 jessica2profilo@gmail.com Jessica Bressan yes lrX0x9sh7EqQBF.

9 lazzari.emma05@gmail.co
m

Emma Lazzari yes lrX0x9RDy5LROI.

10 menegoni.giorgia@liceoco
pernico.brescia.it

Giorgia Menegoni yes lrX0x9newiPm8f.

11 tosellipatrick24@gmail.com Patrick Toselli yes lrX0x9IElInnjw.

12 Savoldi.silvia@liceocoperni
co.brescia.it

Silvia Savoldi yes lrX0x9KqkLdgxw.

13 mehilli.daniela@liceocoper
nico.brescia.it

Daniela Mehilli yes lrX0x95N3aQtx2.

14 Piepisa06@gmail.com Pietro Pisano yes lrX0x9sMwiiZt2.

15 rossil.r.deleon@gmail.com Rossil De Leon yes lrX0x9ESLwuyeG.
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16 isabellathoha@gmail.com Isabella Thoha yes lrX0x9uup7n23X.

17 romi.milani@gmail.com Gaia Bertani yes lrX0x9n6vNmBbM.

18 lorenzomarullo4@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Marullo yes lrX0x97snJPQTK.

19 edoardofiorenzato@gmail.c
om

Edoardo Firoenzato yes lrX0x9oZYJoJCt.

20 noschese.roberto@liceoco
pernico.brescia.it

Roberto Noschese yes lrX0x9GcYeR2vl.

21 esmidistefano18@gmail.co
m

Esmeralda Di Stefano yes lrX0x9WP04Mwd4.

22 giuliarizzo542@gmail.com Giulia Rizzo yes lrX0x9e2IS9Mb3.

23 giadamere2006@gmail.co
m

giada mereghetti yes lrX0x95dc7uPDM.

24 benedettamartino873@gm
ail.com

Benedetta Martino yes lrX0x9iRlSWIfg.

25 giorgialaura.azimonti@gma
il.com

Giorgia Laura Azimonti yes lrX0x9JIY9le3s.

26 giulia.martino15@gmail.co
m

Giulia Martino yes lrX0x9RQ5n2WeG.

27 elena.cedrina@gmail.com Elena Cedro yes lrX0x9AIN7GMi7.

28 luca.pellegrini13@gmail.co
m

Luca Pellegrini yes lrX0x9KtyNS87Y.

29 aurorasartori.design@gmai
l.com

Aurora Sartori yes lrX0x9mVnB4dPf.

30 torti.jacopo@ipcverri.edu.it jacopo torti yes lrX0x9Z8AyNDaW.

31 Cristianramon20098@gmai
l.com

Cristian Ramon yes lrX0x9IPeXF9hy.
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32 elmishad.nadeem03@gmai
l.com

Nadeem El Mishad yes lrX0x9AsnayPVv.

33 Arturo.argentino17@gmail.
com

Adam Zouahri yes lrX0x99ZPcvczB.

34 giadagreco04@gmail.com giada grecò yes lrX0x9Fi4fJqgu.

35 marco.bonelli.004@gmail.c
om

marco Bonelli yes lrX0x9V8Dknm8g.

36 pietro.pezzullo05@icloud.c
om

Pietro Pezzullo yes lrX0x9Se3TS0iN.

37 amedeocrepaldi06calcio@
gmail.com

Amedeo Crepaldi yes lrX0x9F6AgsxXh.

38 gpemanuele@hotmail.com Emanuele Grandinetti Parise yes lrX0x9q6caGuYe.

39 arianna.mancini2206@gma
il.com

arianna mancini yes lrX0x962TzLjg3.

40 michelangelodesando@gm
ail.com

Michelangelo De Sando yes lrX0x9zSIGwm8s.

41 ferraristhomas85@gmail.co
m

Thomas Ferraris yes lrX0x9JZEieeKf.

42 francesco2004.com@iclou
d.com

Francesco Marra yes lrX0x9B9mzxXGH.

43 edoardocantoni04@gmail.c
om

Edoardo Cantoni yes lrX0x9hdmoIpGb.

44 bondra147@gmail.com alessandro bondrano yes lrX0x9H1FHQQs3.

45 laviniamazziotti@gmail.co
m

Lavinia Mazziotti yes lrX0x96yjnb0nT.

46 loris.beraud7@gmail.com Loris Beraud yes lrX0x9FWViZOlG.
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47 thomas.annoni.06@gmail.c
om

Thomas Annoni yes lrX0x9xFAGweMw.

48 dorypezz1973@gmail.com Alessio Campagnolo yes lrX0x98DBk0s1o.

49 giorgia.andolfo05@gmail.c
om

Giorgia Andolfo yes lrX0x9WJ2yFXFZ.

50 martinabagnati594@gmail.
com

Martina Bagnati yes lrX0x9psrMu5ye.

51 soniasimon975@gmail.co
m

sonia simon yes lrX0x927pRg3aD.

52 davide.mirabile@iispandini
piazza.edu.it

Davide Mirabile yes lrX0x9cTzxAoJG.

53 ademssaidi06@gmail.com Adem Saidi yes lrX0x9r3bsh7O9.

54 brazzorotto.anita@ipcverri.
edu.it

Anita Brazzorotto yes lrX0x9f8aSLAYX.

55 giorgiazavarisi@gmail.com Giorgia Zavarisi yes lrX0x980OX5TfZ.

56 certo.ilaria@ipcverri.edu.it Ilaria Certo yes lrX0x9zfkk3UwV.

57 maso.alessia@ipcverri.edu
.it

Alessia Maso yes lrX0x9cWiQcRua.

58 aurora.n2006@gmail.com aurora marangia yes lrX0x9rgzyjyLs.

59 Desina85devivo@gmail.co
m

Desirèe De vivo yes lrX0x9HKNfet13.

60 tandurellalaura22@gmail.c
om

Laura Tandurella yes lrX0x9rA5ZZHlQ.

61 aurora.nikaj12@gmail.com aurora nikaj yes lrX0x9l7mVax14.

62 annac170505@gmail.com annachiara rossetti yes lrX0x9XUlMl23X.
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64 tartaria.martina@ipcverri.e
du.it

martina tartaria yes lrX0x9evc9Rrnq.

65 brivitello.giada@ipcverri.ed
u.it

Giada Brivitello yes lrX0x9GiUMCxVW.

66 alessandra.giulia.trotti@gm
ail.com

Alessandra Trotti yes lrX0x9IiLbUr72.

67 giammariavale@gmail.com Valentina Giammaria yes lrX0x995kp9jew.

68 aprile.martina@ipcverri.edu
.it

Martina Aprile yes lrX0x9N7Qgxx9T.

69 caldararualessia444@gmai
l.com

alessia caldararu yes lrX0x94UyEDBYS.

70 milkbubble4.tea@gmail.co
m

KARIMA ZAMAN yes lrX0x9YZFShwe8.

71 marti.colombo2006@gmail.
com

Martina Colombo yes lrX0x9ch6eov5U.

72 nostro.helios@gmail.com Helios Nostro yes lrX0x9opr44qkY.

73 alicebighelli07@gmail.com alice bighelli yes lrX0x9UA6farVs.

74 beatrice.greco07@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Greco yes lrX0x9K16ZoFui.

75 laura.brunetta@edumanfre
dini.it

laura brunetta yes lrX0x9lD3bfbOw.

76 sarabattista2007@gmail.co
m

sara battista yes lrX0x9L8xpC7DB.

77 gianlucaparolo22@gmail.c
om

Gianluca Parolo yes lrX0x9btZFSoeJ.

78 faysalkone@gmail.com Faysal kone yes lrX0x9LbbnPtfI.
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LEONETTI

80 matilde.zuccaro@icloud.co
m

Matilde Zuccaro yes lrX0x9HWF8jwVk.

81 SILVIA.VAN75@GMAIL.C
OM

SILVIA VANELLI yes lrX0x9Nock57iX.

82 calloniginevra@gmail.com Ginevra Calloni yes lrX0x92yee49UK.

83 giorgialetizia2005@gmail.c
om

Giorgia letizia yes lrX0x97JdKFAGp.

84 signore.turnerleonardo@g
mail.com

leonardo turner yes lrX0x9HO3kRjNN.

85 gabriele.dellorco05@gmail.
com

Gabriele Dell'orco yes lrX0x90x9n5TVF.

86 lorenzo.candiani60@gmail.
com

Lorenzo Candiani yes lrX0x9arJg28MY.

87 sulejmanisasha@gmail.co
m

Sasha Sulejmani yes lrX0x9fWn4YqO8.

88 superema.dezza@gmail.co
m

Emanuele Dezza yes lrX0x9vinTRmVg.

89 rebecca.carzaniga@gmail.
com

Rebecca Carzaniga yes lrX0x9HmQZbIHt.

90 Tita.patai16@gmail.com Alessia Pasqual yes lrX0x94DxIf8Vl.

91 sofia.bagnoli04@gmail.co
m

Sofia Bagnoli yes lrX0x9z4tZx1cm.

92 magnimicol9@gmail.com micol magnifico yes lrX0x9Q3WpGGKL.

93 spinamatteo04@gmail.com Matteo Spinelli yes lrX0x9IK9kTskE.

94 giovanni.ioli2005@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Ioli yes lrX0x9iVkIVYOw.
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95 luca.bordoni.s@lsdonegani
.edu.it

Luca Bordoni yes lrX0x9eiiePaPg.

96 giansantob92@yahoo.it Giansanto Barbagallo yes lrX0x9lvTJnOWQ.

97 giadamontesano34@gmail.
com

Giada Montesano yes lrX0x9iTLFyFKV.

98 beatrice.huaynasi@icloud.c
om

Beatrice Huaynasi yes lrX0x9nknDFGk3.

99 terziu.shadiana@jacoponiz
zola.edu.it

shadiana terziu yes lrX0x9Xi1J8pby.

100 denitto.claudioangelo@jac
oponizzola.edu.it

claudio angelo de nitto yes lrX0x9dFzAXafW.

101 carlottabelloni11@gmail.co
m

Carlotta Belloni yes lrX0x9UEFstdS3.

102 federica.momini@gmail.co
m

Federica Momini yes lrX0x9Kmm3ra9m.

103 heni.gaseluce@gmail.com Mariem Heni yes lrX0x9EU9VrtYQ.

104 silvia.fumagalli2005@gmail
.com

Silvia Fumagalli yes lrX0x91NIQML5t.

105 zoiesalcedo@yahoo.com Zoie Salcedo yes lrX0x9EeDFRMD7.

106 benedettac06@yahoo.com Benedetta Caruso yes lrX0x9JogWKXqj.

107 giulia.micheletti05@gmail.c
om

Giulia Micheletti yes lrX0x98ijdhcdl.

108 chiara06.demartino@gmail.
com

Chiara De Martino yes lrX0x9r1GNoKjd.

109 gmanenti04@gmail.com Giulia Lucia Manenti yes lrX0x9YtOTrmmX.

110 anitaofelialocatelli@gmail.c Anita Locatelli yes lrX0x9mgXPG5LS.
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om

111 g.stramonio@gmail.com Gloria Stramonio yes lrX0x933hHVfjv.

112 leonoraluma@icloud.com Leonor Bijoux Rosy Aluma yes lrX0x9PiIzwIa3.

113 gandolfi.gemma@jacoponi
zzola.edu.it

gemma gandolfi yes lrX0x9oOaE9fQS.

114 cecchettoirene04@gmail.c
om

Irene Cecchetto yes lrX0x9gN2dszSB.

115 karincallegari23@gmail.co
m

karin callegari yes lrX0x9I0D9hCnn.

116 cerrikaren.2005@gmail.co
m

Karen Cerri yes lrX0x9hOtftZoU.

117 pertica.ilaria@ipcverri.edu.i
t

Ilaria Pertica yes lrX0x9BGPbP1ju.

118 mgambaro33@gmail.com matteo gambaro yes lrX0x9100MFD8S.

119 a.zerini@yahoo.com Adriano Zeno Zerini yes lrX0x9oT7zzW0O.

120 emilyscala05@gmail.com emily scala yes lrX0x9rRv3I2O6.

121 carolcatena.rizzitano@gad
darosselli.it

carol catena rizzitano yes lrX0x9BiV4bKpn.

122 thomasmanto40@gmail.co
m

thomas mantovani yes lrX0x9BOR3mkXt.

123 brasca.sofia@iis-
russell.edu.it

Sofia Brasca yes lrX0x9Aq1wNxSR.

124 francesca.pentiti@liceoagn
esimilano.it

Francesca Pentiti yes lrX0x9Pa2EtkYr.

125 alessandro.melidonis@gm
ail.com

Alessandro Melidonis yes lrX0x9q2mKQb7i.
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126 lilianapogu6@gmail.com Liliana Pogu yes lrX0x94xgeyt6m.

127 chiaragazzola2005@gmail.
com

Chiara Gazzola yes lrX0x9OPxFNOrq.

128 mestiridaniel@gmail.com Daniel Mestiri yes lrX0x9w7uLsmj6.

129 vavassori.andrea@liceoco
pernico.brescia.it

Andrea Vavassori yes lrX0x9tpzyTMxa.

130 sangiovanni.fabio@liceoco
pernico.brescia.it

Fabio Sangiovanni yes lrX0x9W1N7RXmc.

131 guglielmo.m2005@gmail.c
om

Guglielmo Mantelli yes lrX0x9lx3CMFvb.

132 portesi.gabriele@liceocope
rnico.brescia.it

Gabriele Portesi yes lrX0x9zr8bH1Dt.

133 Capobrancodeimieicefalop
odi@gmail.com

Luca Zani yes lrX0x9qVCXpqCF.

134 massimilianodequarti@gm
ail.com

Massimiliano Dequarti yes lrX0x9Vh0J5Zz0.

135 andreabarbantani@gmail.c
om

Andrea Barbantani yes lrX0x9mHWf3nt3.

136 gaetano.caglioti05@gmail.
com

Gaetano Caglioti yes lrX0x9fFY2oYHc.

137 andreacarlino05@gmail.co
m

Andrea Carlino yes lrX0x9MipVMFzK.

138 lucapasteris05@gmail.com Luca Pasteris yes lrX0x95PGDLTMG.

139 mattex.milan@gmail.com Matteo Milan yes lrX0x9RUJPLcXS.

140 kurt.corales@verri.edu.it Kurt Ezekiel Corales yes lrX0x9KiuoMKZ8.

141 gabriele.lorenzo@verri.edu
.it

GABRIELE LORENZO yes lrX0x9iLIto32H.
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142 simone.mainardi@verri.edu
.it

Simone Mainardi yes lrX0x9Mhbs1Pje.

143 jefferson.batista@verri.edu.
it

Jefferson Batista da Silva yes lrX0x9QQgA3SwM.

144 Flavio.Ottaviano@verri.edu
.it

Flavio Ottaviano yes lrX0x9lpG426Me.

145 luca.coltri@verri.edu.it Luca Coltri yes lrX0x9scTl9T52.

146 alessia.ermurachi@gmail.c
om

Francesco Eremia yes lrX0x9mno3pnyf.

147 maddalenasartorio@gmail.
com

maddalena sartorio yes lrX0x9k4k83BRV.

148 dario.malaponte@gmail.co
m

Dario Malaponte yes lrX0x94vBrvMAZ.

149 fahadnaeemnn@gmail.com fahad naeem yes lrX0x9KLTpIEyN.

150 alessandrocavanna.ac@g
mail.com

Alessandro Cavanna yes lrX0x998jlLk99.

151 aquilanovittoria@gmail.co
m

Vittoria Aquilano yes lrX0x9JJWqzv4i.

152 gaiacostrivio@gmail.com Gaia Costrivio yes lrX0x9b47ELxYH.

153 Matilde.terzi@liceoagnesim
ilano.it

Matilde Terzi yes lrX0x9FNE9RCzU.

154 elena.orlando01@gmail.co
m

Elena Orlando yes lrX0x9E8emPdxx.

155 Tommasoae@icloud.com Tommaso Novello yes lrX0x95qrqX6TO.

156 jacopoiazz404@gmail.com Jacopo Jazzetta yes lrX0x9sX57iXHw.

157 massainicole1@gmail.com Nicole Massai yes lrX0x9Rio0RWxK.
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158 bussacconi.gemma@gmail
.com

Gemma Bussacconi yes lrX0x9ruXO7usD.

159 margheritaboffi@icloud.co
m

Magherita Boffi yes lrX0x9qIpEqpVa.

160 riccardo.formicola@liceoag
nesimilano.it

Riccardo Formicola yes lrX0x9XaFgAgFR.

161 alice.terranova27@gmail.c
om

alice terranova yes lrX0x9KUiSjHob.

162 alebelotti06@gmail.com Alessia Belotti yes lrX0x9saUDROgy.

163 carninimattia04@gmail.co
m

Mattia Carnini yes lrX0x9RZCn16mz.

164 zoi.pagliato@gmail.com Zoì Pagliato yes lrX0x9ygRcIQPD.

165 elena.cultrera@gmail.com Elena Cultrera yes lrX0x9s4XaeP0Z.

166 caterinaceraulo@gmail.co
m

Caterina Ceraulo yes lrX0x9n2pX0f9O.

167 elisacisco3@gmail.com Elisa Cisco yes lrX0x9lHc80ho6.

168 Cristian.corelli@verri.edu.it Cristian Corelli yes lrX0x9bEd3jtBL.

169 spino0508@gmail.com Diego Spinoni yes lrX0x9NgnKZRjl.

170 jacopo.coppola@liceoagne
similano.it

Jacopo Coppola yes lrX0x9nLndkuVe.

171 davideacquaviva1@gmail.c
om

Davide Acquaviva yes lrX0x9sgB3r6tC.

172 magnaguagnomattia@gma
il.com

Mattia Magnaguagno yes lrX0x9P8qNQWv5.

173 giorgia.savino@liceoagnesi
milano.it

giorgia savino yes lrX0x9GfArTZNd.
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174 thomaslocatelli06@gmail.c
om

Thomas Locatelli yes lrX0x9J10A4Ys2.

175 matteocondo@icloud.com Matteo Condò yes lrX0x92pA5W2G3.

176 jacopo.tashman@verri.edu.
it

Jacopo Tashman yes lrX0x9n8DT6Cmd.

177 sofia.uboldi@liceoagnesimi
lano.it

Sofia Uboldi yes lrX0x9BJYoJCP0.

178 s-pozzi.paola@liceorespigh
i.it

Paola Pozzi yes lrX0x909LZ82FK.

179 tobiabologna@gmail.com Tobia Bologna yes lrX0x9TTGqVQLC.

180 federicolarosa05@gmail.co
m

Federico La Rosa yes lrX0x9indWo64J.

181 sabrina.franco@verri.edu.it Sabrina Franco yes lrX0x9uoXKrk4d.

182 biancamasii@gmail.com Bianca Masi yes lrX0x9sVWylqxO.

183 anaaruanno@gmail.com anastasia aruanno yes lrX0x9CyKJFx5T.

184 naomi.ficagna@gmail.com Naomi Ficagna yes lrX0x9kMueJ9W2.

185 andrea.grassi@verri.edu.it andrea grassi yes lrX0x9mAmKsujq.

186 ssebaaa7@gmail.com Sebastiano Mereu yes lrX0x9xttlisL2.

187 colomboele12@gmail.com eleonora colombo yes lrX0x91BMjocAC.

188 giada.matli@gmail.com Giada Matli yes lrX0x9ia5VuNw7.

189 cena.albi@liceocopernico.b
rescia.it

Albi Cena yes lrX0x9sbcZlxwZ.

190 giada.giovanoli@liceoagne
similano.it

Giada Giovanoli yes lrX0x9xuumujT5.

191 martina190605@gmail.com Martina Besana yes lrX0x9H2Sr27hD.
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192 tabata.lucianini@edumanfr
edini.it

Matilde Lucianini yes lrX0x9OGjksnxD.

193 fabiola.lucchini@edumanfr
edini.it

Fabiola Lucchini yes lrX0x9WUsfdduf.

194 chatoinekhaoula@gmail.co
m

Khaoula Chatoine yes lrX0x9loo0FJvl.

195 lalisalambe@gmail.com Lisa Lamberti yes lrX0x9xJP6oUOR.

196 matilde.boni05@gmail.com Matilde Boni yes lrX0x9hmxkaC6r.

197 federica.bonacossa@liceo
agnesimilano.it

Federica Bonacossa yes lrX0x9uU5VfDJc.

198 sabrybona06@gmail.com sabrina bona yes lrX0x9BJS9ENVJ.

199 alberto.moreo2006@gmail.
com

Alberto Moreo yes lrX0x9ZQhZVReB.

200 martinasgaramella2005@g
mail.com

Martina Sgaramella yes lrX0x9kSuBqbUS.
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